
Leg Notes Total Leg Notes Total
← Turn left on Summerfield Rd 0.1 ← Turn left on Summerfield Rd 0.1

0.7 ← Turn left on Hoen Ave 0.8 0.7 ← Turn left on Hoen Ave 0.8
0.1 ← Turn left on Newanga Ave 0.9 0.1 ← Turn left on Newanga Ave 0.9
0.8 → Turn right toward Spring Crk Trail 1.7 0.8 → Turn right toward Spring Crk Trail 1.7
0.0 ← Turn left on Spring Creek Trail 1.8 0.0 ← Turn left on Spring Creek Trail 1.8
0.3 → Slight right toward Violetti Rd 2.1 0.3 → Slight right toward Violetti Rd 2.1
0.2 ← Turn left on Violetti Rd 2.3 0.2 ← Turn left on Violetti Rd 2.3
0.2 → Turn right on Channel Dr 2.5 0.2 → Turn right on Channel Dr 2.5
1.5 ← Turn left towards Stone Bridge 3.9 1.5 ← Turn left towards Stone Bridge 3.9
0.5 ↑ Continue on Meadowridge Dr 4.4 0.5 ↑ Continue on Meadowridge Dr 4.4
1.1 ← Turn left on Stone Bridge Rd 5.5 1.1 ← Turn left on Stone Bridge Rd 5.5
0.1 → Turn right on Oakmont Dr 5.7 0.1 → Turn right on Oakmont Dr 5.7
1.3 ← Turn left on Valley Oaks Dr 7.0 1.3 ← Turn left on Valley Oaks Dr 7.0
0.1 → Turn right on Pythian Rd 7.1 0.1 → Turn right on Pythian Rd 7.1
0.8 → Turn right on CA-12 E 7.9 0.8 → Turn right on CA-12 E 7.9
0.9 → Turn right on Lawndale Rd 8.8 0.9 → Turn right on Lawndale Rd 8.8
1.7 ↑ Cont on Lawndale Rd 10.5 1.7 ↑ Cont on Lawndale Rd 10.5
1.7 ← Turn left on Warm Springs Rd 12.2 1.7 ← Turn left on Warm Springs Rd 12.2
1.1 ← Turn left on Clyde Ave 13.4 1.1 ← Turn left on Clyde Ave 13.4
0.3 → Turn right on Maple Ave 13.6 0.3 → Turn right on Maple Ave 13.6
1.0 ← Turn left on CA-12 W 13.7 1.0 ← Turn left on CA-12 W 13.7
0.6 → Turn right on Adobe Canyon Rd 14.4 0.6 → Turn right on Adobe Canyon Rd 14.4
3.4 ↑ Continue on McCormick Ln 17.8 3.4 ↑ Continue on McCormick Ln 17.8
0.3 ↑ U-turn/Regroup at top 18.1 0.3 ↑ U-turn/Regroup at top 18.1
0.4 ↑ Continue on Adobe Canyon Rd 18.6 0.4 ↑ Continue on Adobe Canyon Rd 18.6
3.4 → Turn right on CA-12 W 22.0 3.4 → Turn right on CA-12 W 22.0
1.4 ← Turn left on Pythian Rd 23.5 1.4 ← Turn left on Pythian Rd 23.5
0.3 → Turn right on Oak Leaf Dr 23.8 0.3 → Turn right on Oak Leaf Dr 23.8
1.4 → Turn right on Fairfield Dr 25.2 1.4 → Turn right on Fairfield Dr 25.2
0.3 ← Turn left on White Oak Dr 25.5 0.3 ← Turn left on White Oak Dr 25.5
0.3 → Turn right on Oakmont Dr 25.8 0.3 → Turn right on Oakmont Dr 25.8
0.3 ← Turn left on CA-12 W 26.1 0.3 ← Turn left on CA-12 W 26.1
1.8 → Turn right on Los Alamos Rd 27.9 1.8 → Turn right on Los Alamos Rd 27.9
4.0 ↑ U-turn at top/Regroup 32.0 4.0 ↑ U-turn at top/Regroup 32.0
4.3 → Turn right on Melita Rd 36.2 4.3 → Turn right on Melita Rd 36.2
0.0 ← Slight left on Montgomery Dr 36.3 0.0 ← Slight left on Montgomery Dr 36.3
0.8 ← Turn left on Spring Creek Trail 37.1 0.8 ← Turn left on Spring Creek Trail 37.1
1.3 → Turn right at Parking Lot 38.3 1.3 → Turn right at Parking Lot 38.3
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